POOLAB - Division A

Week
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10/19/2022

10/19/202
2

10/19/202
2

10/19/202
2

10/19/202
2

10/19/202
2

Week

2

10/26/2022

10/26/202
2

10/26/202
2

10/26/202
2

10/26/202
2

10/26/202
2

Week

3

11/02/2022

11/02/202
2

11/02/202
2

11/02/202
2

11/02/202
2

Ragin Cajuns
Miller Time

Still Tappin It

8 On Da
Break

Back Side

The Crew

Big Ballers

Knock N
Load

High Pockets

Fuster
Clucks

Still Tappin It
Ragin Cajuns
Miller Time

Big Ballers
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High Pockets

Fuster
Clucks

The Crew

Knock N
Load

Big Ballers

Back Side

8 On Da
Break

Ragin Cajuns
Miller Time

Still Tappin It

8 On Da
Break

Back Side
The Crew

Fuster Clucks

at Delta Dawns
at Red Zone

at Honey’s Bar N Gril

at Knock Knock
Lounge

at Grogs Bar

at Honey’s Bar N Gril

at Grogs Bar

at Knock Knock
Lounge

at Railroad Sports Bar

at Karakos

at Honey’s Bar N Gril

at Delta Dawns
at Red Zone

at Grogs Bar



11/02/202 Knock N \Y; . at Knock Knock
5 Load s High Pockets Lounge
Week
4
11/09/2022
31/09/202 The Crew Z Ragin Cajuns at Honey’s Bar N Gril
21/09/202 Miller Time \s/ Big Ballers at Red Zone
11/09/202 Knock N \Y; at Knock Knock
5 Load s Fuster Clucks Lounge
TH0%/202 High Pockets . Still Tappin It at Railroad Sports Bar
11/09/202 v 80nDa
Back Side at Grogs Bar
2 S Break g
Week
5
11/16/2022
11/16/202 v Knock N
Big Ballers at Grogs Bar
2 9 S Load g
21/16/202 The Crew \s/ High Pockets at Honey’s Bar N Gril
;1/16/202 Fuster Clucks \s/ Back Side at Karakos
11/16/202 8 On Da v . . at Knock Knock
5 Miller Time
Break S Lounge
21/16/202 Ragin Cajuns \s/ Still Tappin It at Delta Dawns
Week
6
11/30/2022
11/30/202 v Fuster .
High Pockets at Railroad Sports Bar
2 9 S Clucks P
Knock N
;1/30/202 Miller Time v oc at Red Zone
S Load
31/30/202 Big Ballers \sl Ragin Cajuns at Grogs Bar
11/30/202 8 On Da v The Crew at Knock Knock
2 Break S Lounge



11/30/202

) Still Tappin It ‘s’ Back Side at Honey’s Bar N Gril
Week
7
12/07/2022
;2/07/202 Back Side Z Miller Time at Grogs Bar
22/07/202 The Crew \s/ Fuster Clucks at Honey’s Bar N Gril
;°/°"*"* High Pockets . BigBallers atRailroad Sports Bar
12/07/202 Knock N Y, . . at Knock Knock
5 Load s Still Tappin It Lounge
12/07/202 v 80nDa
Ragin Cajuns at Delta Dawns
2 9 J S  Break
Week
8
12/14/2022
;°/1"%%% still Tappin It | Big Ballers  at Honey’s Bar N Gril
12/14/202 Knock N Y, The Crew at Knock Knock
2 Load S Lounge
;2/14/202 Back Side Z High Pockets at Grogs Bar
12/14/202 Fuster v 80nDa ot Karakos
2 Clucks S Break
22/14/202 Miller Time Z Ragin Cajuns at Red Zone
Week
9
12/21/2022
;2/21/202 Big Ballers Z The Crew at Grogs Bar
12/21/202 Knock N Y, . at Knock Knock
5 Load s Back Side Lounge
12/21/202 v 80nDa )
High Pockets at Railroad Sports Bar
2 9 S Break P
12/21/202 Fuster v
Ragin Cajuns at Karakos
2 Clucks S 9 J



12/21/202

2

Still Tappin It

Miller Time

Week 10 - Position Round - Position Round

12/28/2022

Week
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1/04/2023

1/04/202
3

1/04/202
3

1/04/202
3

1/04/202
3

1/04/202
3

Week
12

1/11/2023

1/11/202
3

1/11/202
3

1/11/202
3

1/11/202
3

1/11/202
3

Week
13

1/18/2023

1/18/202
3

1/18/202
3

1/18/202
3

High Pockets

Fuster
Clucks

The Crew

Knock N
Load

Big Ballers

Back Side

8 On Da
Break

Ragin Cajuns
Miller Time

Still Tappin It

8 On Da
Break

Back Side

The Crew
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Ragin Cajuns
Miller Time

Still Tappin It

8 On Da
Break

Back Side

The Crew

Big Ballers

Knock N
Load

High Pockets

Fuster
Clucks

Still Tappin It
Ragin Cajuns

Miller Time

at Honey’s Bar N Gril

at Railroad Sports Bar
at Karakos

at Honey’s Bar N Gril

at Knock Knock
Lounge

at Grogs Bar

at Grogs Bar

at Knock Knock
Lounge

at Delta Dawns
at Red Zone

at Honey’s Bar N Gril

at Knock Knock
Lounge

at Grogs Bar

at Honey’s Bar N Gril



1/18/202
3

1/18/202
3

Week
14

1/25/2023

1/25/202
3

1/25/202
3

1/25/202
3

1/25/202
3

1/25/202
3

Week
15

2/01/2023

2/01/202
3

2/01/202
3

2/01/202
3

2/01/202
3

2/01/202
3

Week
16

2/08/2023
2/08/202
3

2/08/202
3

2/08/202
3

Fuster Clucks

High Pockets

Ragin Cajuns
Big Ballers
Fuster Clucks

Still Tappin It

8 On Da
Break

Knock N
Load

High Pockets

Back Side
Miller Time

Still Tappin It

Fuster
Clucks

Knock N
Load

Ragin Cajuns

nw< <

n< n BN B I

N N B VS B

»w <

nw < <

Big Ballers

Knock N
Load

The Crew

Miller Time

Knock N
Load

High Pockets

Back Side

Big Ballers

The Crew

Fuster Clucks

8 On Da
Break

Ragin Cajuns

High Pockets

Miller Time

Big Ballers

at Karakos

at Railroad Sports Bar

at Delta Dawns

at Grogs Bar
at Karakos

at Honey’s Bar N Gril

at Knock Knock
Lounge

at Knock Knock
Lounge

at Railroad Sports Bar

at Grogs Bar
at Red Zone

at Honey’s Bar N Gril

at Karakos

at Knock Knock
Lounge

at Delta Dawns



2/08/202
3

2/08/202
3

Week
17

2/15/2023

2/15/202
3

2/15/202
3

2/15/202
3

2/15/202
3

2/15/202
3

Week
18

2/22/2023

2/22/202
3

2/22/202
3

2/22/202
3

2/22/202
3

2/22/202
3

Week
19

3/01/2023

3/01/202
3

3/01/202
3

3/01/202
3

The Crew

Back Side

Miller Time
Fuster Clucks
Big Ballers

Still Tappin It

8 On Da
Break

Big Ballers
The Crew

High Pockets

8 On Da
Break

Ragin Cajuns

The Crew

Back Side

8 On Da
Break
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8 On Da
Break

Still Tappin It

Back Side
The Crew

High Pockets

Knock N
Load

Ragin Cajuns

Still Tappin It

Knock N
Load

Back Side

Fuster
Clucks

Miller Time

Big Ballers

Knock N
Load

High Pockets

at Honey’s Bar N Gril

at Grogs Bar

at Red Zone
at Karakos

at Grogs Bar

at Honey’s Bar N Gril

at Knock Knock
Lounge

at Grogs Bar
at Honey’s Bar N Gril

at Railroad Sports Bar

at Knock Knock
Lounge

at Delta Dawns

at Honey’s Bar N Gril

at Grogs Bar

at Knock Knock
Lounge



Fuster

3/01/202 . - \)

Ragin Cajuns at Delta Dawns
3 9 J S Clucks
Y027 Miller Time ! Still Tappin It at Red Zone

Week 20 - Position Round - Position Round
3/08/2023



