POOLAB - Division A

Week

1 10/19/2022

10/19/202 2	Ragin Cajuns	V S	High Pockets	at Delta Dawns
10/19/202 2	Miller Time	V S	Fuster Clucks	at Red Zone
10/19/202 2	Still Tappin It	V S	The Crew	at Honey's Bar N Gril
10/19/202 2	8 On Da Break	V S	Knock N Load	at Knock Knock Lounge
10/19/202 2	Back Side	V S	Big Ballers	at Grogs Bar

Week 2

-

10/26/2022				
10/26/202 2	The Crew	V S	Back Side	at Honey's Bar N Gril
10/26/202 2	Big Ballers	V S	8 On Da Break	at Grogs Bar
10/26/202 2	Knock N Load	V S	Ragin Cajuns	at Knock Knock Lounge
10/26/202 2	High Pockets	V S	Miller Time	at Railroad Sports Bar
10/26/202 2	Fuster Clucks	V S	Still Tappin It	at Karakos

Week 3

3 11/02/2022

11	/02/2022				
	11/02/202 2	Still Tappin It	V S	8 On Da Break	at Honey's Bar N Gril
	11/02/202 2	Ragin Cajuns	V S	Back Side	at Delta Dawns
	11/02/202 2	Miller Time	V S	The Crew	at Red Zone
	11/02/202 2	Big Ballers	V S	Fuster Clucks	at Grogs Bar

11/02/202 2	Knock N Load	V S	High Pockets	at Knock Knock Lounge
Week 4				
11/09/2022				
11/09/202 2	The Crew	V S	Ragin Cajuns	at Honey's Bar N Gril
11/09/202 2	Miller Time	V S	Big Ballers	at Red Zone
11/09/202 2	Knock N Load	V S	Fuster Clucks	at Knock Knock Lounge
11/09/202 2	High Pockets	V S	Still Tappin It	at Railroad Sports Bar
11/09/202 2	Back Side	V S	8 On Da Break	at Grogs Bar
Week 5 11/16/2022				
11/16/202 2	Big Ballers	V S	Knock N Load	at Grogs Bar
11/16/202 2	The Crew	V S	High Pockets	at Honey's Bar N Gril
11/16/202 2	Fuster Clucks	V S	Back Side	at Karakos
11/16/202 2	8 On Da Break	V S	Miller Time	at Knock Knock Lounge
11/16/202 2	Ragin Cajuns	V S	Still Tappin It	at Delta Dawns
Week 6				
11/30/2022 11/30/202 2	High Pockets	V S	Fuster Clucks	at Railroad Sports Bar
11/30/202 2	Miller Time	V S	Knock N Load	at Red Zone
11/30/202 2	Big Ballers	V S	Ragin Cajuns	at Grogs Bar
11/30/202 2	8 On Da Break	V S	The Crew	at Knock Knock Lounge

11/30/202	Still Tappin It	V	Back Side	at Honey's Bar N Gril
2		S		
Week 7				
12/07/2022				
12/07/202 2	Back Side	V S	Miller Time	at Grogs Bar
12/07/202 2	The Crew	V S	Fuster Clucks	at Honey's Bar N Gril
12/07/202 2	High Pockets	V S	Big Ballers	at Railroad Sports Bar
12/07/202 2	Knock N Load	V S	Still Tappin It	at Knock Knock Lounge
12/07/202 2	Ragin Cajuns	V S	8 On Da Break	at Delta Dawns
Week 8				
12/14/2022				
12/14/202 2	Still Tappin It	V S	Big Ballers	at Honey's Bar N Gril
12/14/202 2	Knock N Load	V S	The Crew	at Knock Knock Lounge
12/14/202 2	Back Side	V S	High Pockets	at Grogs Bar
12/14/202 2	Fuster Clucks	V S	8 On Da Break	at Karakos
12/14/202 2	Miller Time	V S	Ragin Cajuns	at Red Zone
Week 9				
12/21/2022				
12/21/202 2	Big Ballers	V S	The Crew	at Grogs Bar
12/21/202 2	Knock N Load	V S	Back Side	at Knock Knock Lounge
12/21/202 2	High Pockets	V S	8 On Da Break	at Railroad Sports Bar
12/21/202 2	Fuster Clucks	V S	Ragin Cajuns	at Karakos

12/21/202
2

64:11	Tonnin	14	V
ອເຫ	Tappin	11	S

Week 10 - Position Round - Position Round 12/28/2022

Week 11 1/04/2023				
1/04/202 3	High Pockets	V S	Ragin Cajuns	at Railroad Sports Bar
1/04/202 3	Fuster Clucks	V S	Miller Time	at Karakos
1/04/202 3	The Crew	V S	Still Tappin It	at Honey's Bar N Gril
1/04/202 3	Knock N Load	V S	8 On Da Break	at Knock Knock Lounge
1/04/202 3	Big Ballers	V S	Back Side	at Grogs Bar

Week 12

1/11/2023				
1/11/202 3	Back Side	V S	The Crew	at Grogs Bar
1/11/202 3	8 On Da Break	V S	Big Ballers	at Knock Knock Lounge
1/11/202 3	Ragin Cajuns	V S	Knock N Load	at Delta Dawns
1/11/202 3	Miller Time	V S	High Pockets	at Red Zone
1/11/202 3	Still Tappin It	V S	Fuster Clucks	at Honey's Bar N Gril

Week

13 1/18/2023				
1/18/202 3	8 On Da Break	V S	Still Tappin It	at Knock Knock Lounge
1/18/202 3	Back Side	V S	Ragin Cajuns	at Grogs Bar
1/18/202 3	The Crew	V S	Miller Time	at Honey's Bar N Gril

1/18/202				
3	Fuster Clucks	V S	Big Ballers	at Karakos
1/18/202 3	High Pockets	V S	Knock N Load	at Railroad Sports Bar
ek				
5/2023				
1/25/202 3	Ragin Cajuns	V S	The Crew	at Delta Dawns
1/25/202 3	Big Ballers	v s	Miller Time	at Grogs Bar
1/25/202 3	Fuster Clucks	V S	Knock N Load	at Karakos
1/25/202 3	Still Tappin It	V S	High Pockets	at Honey's Bar N Gril
1/25/202 3	8 On Da Break	V S	Back Side	at Knock Knock Lounge
ek 1/2023				
2/01/202 3	Knock N Load	V S	Big Ballers	at Knock Knock Lounge
2/01/202 3	High Pockets	V S	The Crew	at Railroad Sports Bar
2/01/202 3	Back Side	V S	Fuster Clucks	at Grogs Bar
2/01/202	Miller Time	V S	8 On Da Break	at Red Zone
3		5	Dieak	
3 2/01/202 3	Still Tappin It	V S	Ragin Cajuns	at Honey's Bar N Gril
2/01/202	Still Tappin It	v		at Honey's Bar N Gril
2/01/202 3 ek	Still Tappin It	v		at Honey's Bar N Gril
2/01/202 3	Fuster	v s v		at Honey's Bar N Gril at Karakos
2/01/202 3 ek 8/2023 2/08/202		V S	Ragin Cajuns	

2/08/202 3	The Crew	V S	8 On Da Break	at Honey's Bar N Gril
2/08/202 3	Back Side	V S	Still Tappin It	at Grogs Bar
ek				
5/2023				
2/15/202 3	Miller Time	V S	Back Side	at Red Zone
2/15/202 3	Fuster Clucks	V S	The Crew	at Karakos
2/15/202 3	Big Ballers	V S	High Pockets	at Grogs Bar
2/15/202 3	Still Tappin It	V S	Knock N Load	at Honey's Bar N Gril
2/15/202 3	8 On Da Break	V S	Ragin Cajuns	at Knock Knock Lounge
ek				
2/2023				
2/22/202 3	Big Ballers	V S	Still Tappin It	at Grogs Bar
2/22/202 3	The Crew	V S	Knock N Load	at Honey's Bar N Gril
2/22/202 3	High Pockets	V S	Back Side	at Railroad Sports Bar
2/22/202 3	8 On Da Break	V S	Fuster Clucks	at Knock Knock Lounge
2/22/202 3	Ragin Cajuns	V S	Miller Time	at Delta Dawns
ek				
1/2022				
1/2023 3/01/202		V		
3	The Crew	s	Big Ballers	at Honey's Bar N Gril
3/01/202	Back Side	V S	Knock N Load	at Grogs Bar
3		5		
3/01/202	8 On Da	v	High Pockets	at Knock Knock

3/01/202 3	Ragin Cajuns	V S	Fuster Clucks	at Delta Dawns
3/01/202 3	Miller Time	V S	Still Tappin It	at Red Zone

Week 20 - Position Round - Position Round 3/08/2023